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T 1.2 ‐ Iscritti al 1° anno Provenienze Geografica
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T 1.3 ‐ Iscritti al 1° anno Provenienze Scolastica

224

4

8

0

9

2

0

4

4

1

Istituti Professionali

Altri Istituti

Istituti Stranieri

Non definito

141926

232820

132

6

156

3

152

4

Pari a 100

Compreso tra 99 e 90

Compreso tra 89 e 60

Non Definito
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